
SEE 
DETAIL A

SEE 
DETAIL B

'L
'

DETAIL A 
UPPER 

COMPONENTS
MOUNTING 

7

3

2

1

65

6

10 9

8

4

9

5

DETAIL B 
LOWER 

COMPONENTS
MOUNTING 

65

7

3

2

1

9

4

6 5

8
10 9

TORQUE SETTING FOR M10 = 30Nm

TORQUE SETTING FOR M8 = 20Nm

www.jaybeamwireless.com
TITLE:

DWG NO.

9253691Ø48-115 POLE MOUNTING INSTALLATION WITH BRACKET
ISSUE:

SHEET 1 OF 2

D
dimensions and specifications without notice.
JAYBEAM Wireless Reserve the right to alter or modify

( PART No. 0900181/00)

ANTENNA   TYPE No. DIM ' L'

5163 2002.00

5165 1470.0

5264 1982.00

5187300 1650.0



www.jaybeamwireless.com
TITLE:

DWG NO.

9253691Ø48-115 POLE MOUNTING INSTALLATION WITH BRACKET
ISSUE:

SHEET 2 OF 2

D
dimensions and specifications without notice.
JAYBEAM Wireless Reserve the right to alter or modify

( PART No. 0900181/00)

5 X 6

1 X 4

2 X 2

8 X 4

10 X 8

9 X 8

6 X 12

4 X 4

3 X 2

7 X 2

ITEM NO.
JAYBEAM    

PART NO.
DESCRIPTION                 

1 3902534/68 MOUNTING BRACKET CLAMP (7688)

2 3902773/68 SCISSOR MOUNTING BRACKET

3 3801759/00 TILT SPACING BAR

4 5473130/68 M8 x 30mm Hex Hd Screw Galv

5 6773500/68 M8 Plain Washer Galv

6 6273400/68 M8 Full Nut Galv

7 4473163/68 M8 x 130mm Hex Hd Bolt Galv

8 5473214/68 M10 x 200mm Hex Hd Screw Galv

9 6273600/68 M10 Full Nut Galv

10 6773600/68 M10 Plain Washer Galv


